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Shangrila Construction - Contractors for Project Engineering & Real Estate developers, is Baroda’s (Gujarat) one of the

largest and most respected company in India’s private sector.

• Name of Firm : Shangrila Construction

• Year of Establishment: 1987

• Firm Provide : Industrial Projects

Environmental Projects

Infrastructures Projects

Residential Projects

Commercial Projects

Institutional and Corporate Projects

And had successfully completed projects in Industries like Fertilizers, Petrochemicals, Pharmaceuticals, Heavy Industries,

Boiler House, Power Generation plants, Water Retaining structures and Equipment foundations, across the country.



1 GST Tax  Code 24AHLPS 6179G1ZU dated 22-03-2017

2 PAN Income Tax No: AHLPS 6179 G.

3 P.F. GJ / 16973 dated 25-10-89

4 District Industries Center- Vadodara

Entrepreneurs 24-019-21-01772 dated 20-07-09

Memorandum Number ( Part -II )

Category of Enterprise Micro

5 GUMASTADHARA Old no; B-26/2275,New registration no; B-31/1317

6 Professional Tax registration E 357470157

certificate

7 E.S.I.C No. 38000428880001009

Registration Details



Health,Safety and Environment Plan

• We ensure that all tools, materials and equipment used in the performance/delivery of the works are in good condition and are capable of 
performance of their intended functions without any detrimental [harmful] effect to safety, health or the  environment as well as complying 
with all applicable statutory [fixed] requirements.

• We take responsibility for the discipline of our employees, sub-contractors and agents to ensure that they perform their duties in a safe, 
orderly, clean and environmental-friendly manner.

• We maintain highest standards of environmental care recognizing the impact of plant site activities. 

• We follow and comply with the environmental policy at site by: Complying with legislation [laws collectively] and whatsoever possible         
exceeding minimum legal requirements.

• We comply with general rules as prevailing at the site like hygiene and safety environment, permit to work, personal protective equipment 
etc.

• We carry out basic health screening of our staff deployed and keep copy of reports. Apart from statutory needs, additional precautions are 
taken by us as directed by plant health center.

• We provide to our workmen [as and when necessary] protective clothing and safety aids such as helmets, gumboots, safety shoes, hand      
gloves, earplugs, nose   muffs, first aid box with kit etc.



Associate Consultants-Architects-Engineers 

With whom worked so far

• M/s. Ashirvad Engineering Consultants - Vadodara

• M/s. Associated Engineers - Vadodara

• M/s. VMS Engineering & Design Services (P) Ltd.- Ahmedabad

• M/s. B.Mehtalia Consultants Pvt.Ltd.- Mumbai

• M/s. Softskil Consultants - Vadodara

• M/s. UHDE (I) LTD.

• M/s. EIL

• M/s. Vishwakarma Consultants - Vadodara

• M/s. Dalvi Associates - Vadodara

• Design Studio - Vadodara

• Ami Engineers, Consulting Engineers - Ahmedabad

• M/s. Mott Macdoland (I) Pvt. Ltd.

• M/s. MWH (I) Pvt. Ltd.

• M/s. Modi-Shrivastav Associates – Vadodara

• M/s. Proconvis Consultant Pvt.Ltd.- Pune

• M/s. AVA( Architect Vistasp & Associates)- Delhi



List of Clientele –Industrial

Sr. No. Project-Client Contract

Value

Lacs

Cost of 

cement

steel

RMC

Year

1 P.I. Industries Ltd

Plot No. SPM - 28 , Sterling SEZ, AT. & P.O. Sarod, 

Tal: Jambusar, Dist: Bharuch. 392180, Gujarat

470.00 Excluding 2016-17

2 M/s. Huntsman India International Pvt. Ltd

Village; Umraya, Taluka; Padra,

Effluent Canal Road: Dabhasha Dist: Vadodara

217.00 Excluding 2015-16

3 M/s. Huntsman India International Pvt. Ltd

Village:Umraya, Taluka; Padra,

Effluent Canal Road; Dabhasha

Dist:Vadodara.

Gujarat-391440, India

48.25 Excluding 2014

4 Construction of Main Plant Building and Ancillary 

Works For M/s. RR KABEL LIMITED 

at:R.S.No;201,203,327/3,202/pai-1 and 202/pai-2,

Village:Khandha,Taluka;Waghodia,Dist;Baroda-

391760

1500.00 Including 2014

5 Project; Construction of alternate hazardous 

waste storage  yard and gypsum yard 

for M/s. Huntsman International (I) Pvt. Ltd

Village; Umraya, Taluka; Padra, District; Vadodara.

317.00 Excluding 2012



List of Clientele –Industrial

Sr. No. Project-Client Contract

Value

Lacs

Cost of 

cement

steel

RMC

Year

6 Construction of Glass Bottle Manufacturing Facilities 

with its Utilities and Infrastructure for

M/s. Navsan Glass Industries Limited,

Village; Masar,Taluka:Padra,District :Vadodara

575.00 Including 2010

7 Construction of Main Plant Building and 

Ancillary Works For M/s. RR KABEL LIMITED 

at:R.S.No;201,203,327/3,202/pai-1 and 202/pai-2,

Village:Khandha,Taluka;Waghodia,Dist;Baroda-

391760

1,700.00 Including 2010

8 Additional Belt Filter Plant for PA Augmentation

for M/s. GSFC Ltd.

P.O. Fertilizernagar-391750, Dist. Vadodara 

146.00 Excluding 2008

9 Construction of V.S. Plant and Ancillary Works 

for M/s. Baroda Textiles Effects Pvt.Ltd

Village; Umraya, Taluka; Padra, Dist: Vadodara

66.30 Including 2010

10 Construction of Ware House at Dahej for TDI 

Plant for  M/s. Gujarat Narmada Vally Fertilizers 

Company Limited , P.O: 

Narmadanagar.BHARUCH-392 015

100.00 Including 2009



List of Clientele –Industrial

Sr. No. Project-Client Contract

Value

Lacs

Cost of 

cement

steel

RMC

Year

11 M/s. Bayer Crop science Limited, Plot no;

6301-6310 A, GIDC Estate, Ankleshwar

Construction of Power Plant Foundation, Cable 

Trench etc

115.00 Including 2009

12 Car Plant, Civil and Structural works for M/S 

General Motors india Pvt.Ltd, At.:  Chandrapura

Industrial  ,Estate,HALOL-389 350 Gujarat.

348.00 Including 2008

13 Construction Work of API Plant and Infrastructure 

for  APICORE (Pharmaceutical Industry): Village: 

Dhobikuva,  Tal: Padra, Dist-Vadodara.

232.00 Excluding 2008

14 Civil / Structural Construction work for the 

Performance Coating Plant of M/s. E.I. DuPont India 

Private Limited, Savli, GIDC, Baroda.

125.00 Including 2008

15 Construction of  Admin. and Amenities Building, 

Polymer Plant Building for  M/s. P.I. Industries, Ltd, 

237-G.I.D.C-Panoli-394116,Bharuch

355.00 Excluding 2006

16 Construction of Factory Building and 

Infrastructure Development 

for M/s. Kemrock Industries and Exports Ltd at & 

Post: Asoj Tal. Waghodia, Dist: Vadodara

745.00 Including 2005



List of Clientele –Environmental

Sr. No. Project-Client Contract

Value

Lacs

Cost of 

cement

steel

RMC

Year

1 Civil  and Structural Work of 240-MLD-STP 

for AUDA,Vasna,Ahmedabad
503.00 Excluding 2008

2 Construction-Civil works of 115 MLD,Sewage

Treatment Plant for Pune Municipal Corporation

195.00 Excluding 2007

3 ETP for GNDTP,Punjab State Electricity Board, 

At:Bhatinda

198.00 Including 2007

4 ETP for ONGC ,At:Sobhasan, Mehsana 107.00 Including 2006

5

6

7

8

9

111 MLD-STP at Bhattian for 

Ludhiana Muncipal Corporation

78 MLD-STP at Tapovan for 

Nasik Muncipal Corporation 

Civil works for STP at Pune.

Pune Municipal Corporation

Civil works for STP at Atladara, Vadodara for

Vodadara Municipal Corporation

Civil works for STP at Bamroli,Surat for

Surat Municipal Corporation

120.00

338.00

100.00

144.00

329.00

Excluding

Excluding

Excluding

Excluding

Excluding

2005

2003

2002

2001

2001



List of Clientele –Environmental

Sr. No. Project-Client Contract

Value

Lacs

Cost of 

cement

steel

RMC

Year

10 Civil works for STP at Bhatar,Surat for

Surat Municipal Corporation
176.00 Excluding 1999

11

12

Civil works for WTP at Nimeta,Vadodara for.

Vodadara Municipal Corporation

Civil works for ETP at;Vadodara for

M/s. Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd.

123.00 

100.00 

Excluding

Excluding

1999

1998



List of Clientele – Residential, Commercial & Road

Sr. 

No.

Project-Client Contract

Value

Lacs

Cost of 

cement

steel

RMC

Year

1 Construction of Shops,Offices, Showrooms

For M/S Ram Krishna Travels Pvt. Ltd.

Sainath Marg, Diwalipura

VADODARA-390021

282.00 Excluding 2015-2014

2 Construction of "TULIP-37 " a Luxurious

bunglow project comprising 37 hand crafted 

bunglows at Vasna, Vadodara

1,243.00 Including 2014-2013

3 Construction of "OLIVE GRACE "project 

having 5 Towers, comprising 60 Flats & 20 

Penthouses at Vasna, Vadodara

1,100.00 Including 2013-2012

4 Construction of "BHAVAYA RESIDENCY"

having 7 Towers, comprising 88 Flats at Chhani, 

Vadodara

913.00 Including 2011-2010

a

5

WBM,18 M wide road, 600 M, semi grouting,

from Chhani main road to 

BHAVAYA RESIDENCY maingate

Construction Work City Centre for 

M/s. Dharti Corporation

at Vadodara (Area of Construction = 3000 M²  )

61.00

120.00

Excluding

Excluding

2012-2011

2009-2008



List of Clientele – Residential, Commercial & Road

Sr. 

No.

Project-Client Contract

Value

Lacs

Cost of 

cement

steel

RMC

Year

6 Road work and other civil works for 

M/s. Janta Glass Works

Tal: Padra, Dist-Vadodara.

133.00 Excluding 2008-2007

7 Construction Work of Towers,compound wall,

walk way for Yashvee Constructions

at Vadodara

(Area of Construction = 16000 M² )

130.00 Excluding 2006-2005

8 Construction of “M – CUBE” Shopping Mall

at;Vadodara ( Area of Construction = 5500 M²  )

30.00 Excluding 2006-2005

9 “AAMRAPALI” Commercial Cum Residential 

Complex

At ; Vadodara 

(Area of Construction = 13000 M²)

110.00 Excluding 2006-2005

10 ALIEN” Shopping Complex, At. Vadodara.

( Area of Construction = 2500 M²  )
90.00 Excluding 2005-2004



On Going Projects- 2017-18

Sr. 

No.

Project-Client Contract

Value in

Cr.

Cost of 

cement

steel

RMC

1 M/s. Huntsman India International  Pvt. Ltd

Village; Umraya, Taluka; Padra,

Effluent Canal Road: Dabhasha Dist: Vadodara

• Hunstman CSR Project of UG Sump (5.00 

Lacs Litre) at Luna, Padra.

1.50

00.50

Excluding

Excluding

2

3

4

5

P.I. Industries Ltd

Plot No. SPM - 28 , Sterling SEZ, AT. & P.O. 

Sarod, Tal: Jambusar, Dist: Bharuch. 392180, 

Gujarat

Bhavya Residency- A project of 7 Towers of 

Flats

At Somatalav, Tarsali, Vadodara

Everest Composite Pvt.Ltd.

Block No:15, Village:Lamdapura

Taluka: Savli, Dist: Vadodara

Shree Narayan Global School & Hostel

Por Itola Road, Vadodara

10.00

22.20

6.50

9.25

Excluding

Excluding

Including

Including



Plants/ Equipments

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Concrete way batcher (RD-800)

Concrete mixture Machine

Pneumatic Concrete pump with Accessories ( Schwing / Putmeizer)

Batching Plant  ( 15-30 Cu.Mtr/ Hr)

Scaffolding and Modern Mechanized shuttering

Self-Loader Concrete Machine( Ajax Fiori 4.0Cu.Mtr) 

Scale weigh batcher

Mobile Tower–Hoist

Suspended Hanging Platform ( New Age) 

Earth / Plate Compactor

Pavement Breaker

Paver finisher

Grouting Pump

Mechanical chain pulley block

Shear Legs with pulley block

Set of I S Sieve –Fine Aggregate

Set of I S Sieve – Coarse Aggregate

Set Of Vibrators with Needle

Cube Mould

Balance – 10 Kg.

Balance –100 Kg.

Dumpy Level

Tremix System with Accessories

Plastic limit set

Core cutter

Tractor with trolley

Water tanker

4

8

2

2

4000 M²

2

3

2

2

2

1

1

3

2

2

2

6

10

20

1

4

2

2

1

2

2

2



1 Nitin M.Shah Proprietor D.C.E

2 Manan N.Shah C.E.O B.E.Civil

3 Prakash Tejwani Project Head B.E.Civil

4 Ramji Khambhalia Project Head B.E.Civil

5 Atul A.Patel General Manager M.Com

6 Ramesh Padhiyar Sr. Accounts Officer M.Com

7 Manish. N.Parikh Accounts Officer M.Com

8 Sachin Patel Project Manager B.E.Civil

9

10

11

12

13

Ronak Makwana

Narendra Raj

Vinay Parmar

Vaibhav Parmar

Pravin Damani

Project Manager

Project Engineer

Project Engineer

Project Engineer

Project Engineer

B.E.Civil

D.C.E

D.C.E

D.C.E

D.C.E

Sr.No Name Designation Qualification

Key Technical and Administrative Personnel



Photos  (Industrial) 

A single roof factory building with utilities having area of 

3,00,000.00 Sq. ft at GIDC Vaghodia

M/s. R.R. KABEL LIMITED



Admin Building for M/s. PI Industries Ltd. at SEZ Jambusar







Photos  (Enviromental) 



5 LAKH LITRE CAPACITY UG SUMP & PUMP HOUSE AT LUNA 

VILLAGE,PADRA,VADODARA.



Photos  (Residential) 



Photos  (Commercial) 


